Gau Gunzburg Land

Gau Gunzburg Land

Gaumeisterschaft 2010

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. "Kaderléwen Gau Gunzburg-Land"

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. 49

2. 46

43

50
45
44
42
48

Nouohkow

SuR, Jennifer
Albrecht, Christiane
Ley, Sonja

Stocker, Martina
Mailander, Daniela
Ebersbach, Carolin
Pfaffle, Manuela
Mayer, Alexandra

"Kaderldwen Gau
Gunzburg-Land"
"Kaderldwen Gau
Gunzburg-Land"
"Kaderldwen Gau
Gunzburg-Land"

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
Birgerl. SG Offingen
"Edelweil3" Harthausen
Birgerl. SG Offingen
"Kaderldwen Gau
Gunzburg-Land"

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

94

96

93

88
90
89
85
87

95

94

95

88
88
89
86
88

94

95

90

93
88
89
83
87

281 1127

95

93

93

91
90
89
89
80

378

378

371

360
356
356
343
342

Gedruckt am 21.01.2010 um 20:05:30 Uhr

Seite 1



