Gau Günzburg Land Gau Günzburg Land

Gaumeisterschaft 2010

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

Mannschaftsergebnisse

1. "Kaderlöwen Gau Günzburg-Land"								281	1127
1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse					Einzelergebnisse				
1.	49 Süß, Jennife	er	"Kaderlöwen Gau Günzburg-Land"		94	95	94	95	378
2.	46 Albrecht, Ch	ristiane	"Kaderlöwen Gau Günzburg-Land"		96	94	95	93	378
	43 Ley, Sonja		"Kaderlöwen Gau Günzburg-Land"		93	95	90	93	371
3.	50 Stocker, Ma	rtina	SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.		88	88	93	91	360
4.	45 Mailänder, D	Daniela	Bürgerl. SG Offingen		90	88	88	90	356
5.	44 Ebersbach,	Carolin	"Edelweiß" Harthausen		89	89	89	89	356
6.	42 Pfäffle, Man	uela	Bürgerl. SG Offingen		85	86	83	89	343
7.	48 Mayer, Alex	andra	"Kaderlöwen Gau Günzburg-Land"		87	88	87	80	342